Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Lagos, 21- - 22-1-2017

Prova 1
21-01-2017 - 15:00

Masc., 100m Estilos

Infantis
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano Catg
Série 1de 4

3 Luis Pedro, RAPOSO 03 Inf.

4 Pedro Henriqgue, GUERREIRO 04 Inf.

5 Daniel Alexandre, SILVA 04 Inf.
Série 2de 4

1 Filipe Manuel, DIAS 03 Inf.

2 Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Inf.

3 Goncalo Schneider, DIOGO 04 Inf.

4 Eduardo Figueira, FERNANDES 04 Inf.

5 Goncalo Quelhas, GUIOMAR 03 Inf.

6 Hugo Pacheco, CONCEICAO 03 Inf.

7 Afonso Miguel, SILVA 04 Inf.
Série 3de 4

1 Eric Rafael, STANCU 04 Inf.

2 Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO 04  Inf.

3 Rui Lopes, GONCALVES 04 Inf.

4 Pedro Joaquim, SILVA 03 Inf.

5 Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA 04 Inf.

6 Volodymyr, LAPSHYN 03 Inf.

7 Goncalo Romao, GUERREIRO 04 Inf.

8 Pedro Matias, FERNANDES 04 Inf.
Série4de 4

1 Afonso Gomes, MESTRE 03 Inf.

2 Jose Figueira, RODEIA 04 Inf.

3 Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 Inf.

4 Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 Inf.

5 Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA 03 Inf.

6 Alexandre Moreira, FARIAS 04 Inf.

7 Dario, ENGELEN 03 Inf.

8 Pedro Pereira, CRUZ 03 Inf.

Clube

Beja
Beja
Natacao de Olhao

Beja

Natacao de Olhao
Natac&o de Faro
Beja

Tavira Natacao
Lagoa AC
Natac&o de Faro

Nautico do Guadiana
Natacao de Olhao

Natac&o de Faro

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Nautico do Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Beja

Tavira Natacao

Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Olhao
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Olhao

Tp inscricdo

1:55.32

1:43.68
1:40.73
1:37.37
1:36.09
1:36.92
1:38.34
1:41.64

1:32.05
1:31.55
1:28.14
1:23.60
1:24.02
1:31.23
1:31.64
1:35.89

1:20.36
1:19.24
1:17.35
1:11.04
1:16.43
1:17.80
1:20.32
1:22.51
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